SOTOMAYOR Javier
LYSENKO Danil
RUFFINI Rébert

HETh

AR LA
Vyska - Muzi
WIR 243
WIL 238
NIR 232
NIR 232

RUFFINI Rébert

(101) Vyska / High Jump - Muzi / Men
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Pocet pretekarov: 14

St.é.
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il

Meno

ZEMAN Tomas
IVANOV Tihomir
BEER Lukas

GASCH Loic
FASSINOTTI Marco
AMELS Douwe
KOBIELSKI Norbert
PORTILLO Erik
SOTTILE Stefano
RIVERA Edgar
STARC Brandon
PROTSENKO Andriy
ZAYAS Luis Enrique
KERR Hamish

Start: 14.02.2023 19:00

205-210-215-220-225-228-230 + 2 cm

Banskobystricka latka 2023

Banska Bystrica 14.02.2023
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AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar.

1996
1994
1989
1994
1989
1991
1997
2000
1998
1991
1993
1988
1997
1996

CcuB
RUS
SVK
SVK

Klub / Krajina

Slovak republic
Bulgaria
Slovak republic
Switzerland
Italy
Nederland
Poland

Mexico

Italy

Mexico
Australia
Ukraine

Cuba

New Zealend
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04.03.1989
29.01.2023
26.02.1988
07.03.1990

SB

212
223
209
216
220
224
224
227
227
227
227
220
227
230

Rekordy

Budapest’

Moskva
Berlin
Peiraias

PB

215
231
228
233
235
228
229
227
233
231
236
240
233
231

Start
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